 Copyright  2012 BSD Networks Inc. All rights Reserved
25-1 Whitmore Rd. Woodbridge, ON L4L 8G4
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267

BSD-PS800
Key Features
Ordering Information
1 Whitmore Rd. Unit. 25 Woodbridge, ON L4L 8G4
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267
Overview
BSD-PS800L 8 10/100-TX port Fast Ethernet PoE Switch, 65W total power
BSD-PS800 8 10/100-TX port fast Ethernet PoE Switch 120W total power
The BSD-PS800 is a 8-port Fast Ethernet, IEEE 802.3af PoE Switch utilizing a compact
form factor of 15.4W PoE power and total power budget of 65W.
With data and power supported by one unit, the switch will reduce cables and eliminate the
need for dedicated electrical outlets on the wall, ceiling or any unreachable place. Auto PoE
detection and Plug and play installation make BSD-PS800 PoE Switch easy to use and with
clear LED indicators showing  the working condition.
• Per PoE port of up to 15.4 watt
• IEEE 802.3af standard
• Supply suitable power to PoE PD terminals
• Safe and reliable power to Wifi AP, IP Cam
• Automatic Detection and Protection of Non–standard Ethernet Terminals
• Supports 10/100Base-T applications
• Compact design
• External AC Power Adaptor of 65 watt
Specifications
Ordering Information
Specifications
BSD-PS800
1 Whitmore Rd. Unit. 25 Woodbridge, ON L4L 8G4
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267
Passthrough Data Rates  8-Port 10/100 Mbps
LED  Power, 10/100, Link/Act, PoE
Power over Ethernet Output 802.3af (15.4 watt)
Pin Assignment and Polarity 1/2 (+), 3/6 (–)
Output Power Voltage 48VDC
User Port Power >15.4 watt /300mA
Total Power 65 watt
Input Power AC Input Voltage 100 to 240 VAC
Requirements AC Input Cur-
rent 1.35A @ 100-240 VAC
AC Frequency 50 to 60 Hz
Dimensions (W x D x H) 188 mm x 119 mm x 39mm
Weight 1.2Kg
Indicators System Indicator: Power (Green)
User Indicator Channel Power
Connectors Shielded RJ-45, EIA 568A and 568B
Operating  Temperature 10 to 45 C
Reliability MTBF 296,000 hrs. at 25 C
Thermal Rating 27 BTU/Hr (@240VAC)
Regulatory IEEE 802.3af, Compliance RoHS Compliant , CE, FCC
Safety Approvals EN 60950:2006
24 10/100-TX +2 GIGABIT/SFP COMBO PORT  PoE ETHERNET SWITCH
BSD-PS2400
Ordering Information
1 Whitmore Rd. Unit. 25 Woodbridge, ON L4L 8G4
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267
Overview
BSD-PS2400-8 24 10/100-TX+ 2 Giga/SFP Combo Port Switch, 8 802.3af ports PoE, 130 watts DC power
BSD-PS2400-24AL 24 10/100-TX+ 2 Giga/SFP Combo Port Switch, 24 802.3at/af ports  PoE, 500 watts DC power
BSD-PS2400-16A 24 10/100-TX+ 2 Giga/SFP Combo Port Switch, 16 802.3at/af  ports PoE, 500 watts DC power
BSD-PS2400-24 24 10/100-TX+ 2 Giga/SFP Combo Port Switch, 24 802.3af ports PoE 380 watts DC power
BSD-PS2400-L 24 10/100-TX+ 2 Giga/SFP Combo Port Switch, 24 802.3af ports PoE PoE, 250 watts DC power
BSD-PS2400-16 24 10/100-TX+ 2 Giga/SFP Combo Port Switch, 16 802.3af ports  PoE, 250 watts DC power
Key Features
BSD- PS2400 Ethernet Switch series provides 24 ports with IEEE 802.3at/af PoE interfaces and 2 Combo
Gigabit UTP/SFP open slots.
With its 8.8Gbps non-blocking switch fabric, 4K MAC Address table, and 802.3x, full-duplex flow con-
trol, the BSD-PS2400 series offers wire-speed packet transfer performance without risk of packet loss.
All 24 Fast Ethernet RJ-45 copper interfaces support 10/100Mbps and 2 Gigabit Ethernet UTP/SFP
slots support 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation for optimal speed detection through RJ-45 Category
6, 5 or 5e cables or fibers. MDI/MDI-X auto detection is provided for direct wire connection to any
Ethernet devices like switches, hubs, or workstations without requiring a crossover cables. Through the

12 GIGABIT PORT PoE MANAGED ETHERNET SWITCH
BSD-PS1222G
Ordering Information
1 Whitmore Rd. Unit. 25 Woodbridge, ON L4L 8G4
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267
Overview
BSD-PS1222GL 12 Gigabit Port Ethernet L2 Managed PoE Switch with 2 SFP Dual Media
(Max 130+W)
BSD-PS1222GF 12 Gigabit Port Ethernet  L2 Managed PoE Switch with 2 SFP Dual Media
(Max 185W)
Key Features
BSD-SFPGLC  SFP, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Multi mode SFP Module, 2km
BSD-SFPGLC-20 SFP, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Single mode SFP Module, 20km
(Longer distance special order)
BSD-SFPGLC(SX) SFP, 1.25Gbps, 850nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Multi mode SFP Module, 500m
Ordering Information for the SFP
BSD-PS1222GL/F supports 12 10/100/1000Mbps Auto-negotiation, Auto-MDIX Ethernet ports
and Power over Ethernet to IEEE 802.3af compliant devices. It’s fully compliant with the stan-
dards of IEEE 802.3/u/x/z/ab/af. It is equipped with 10 Gigabit TP ports and 2  are dual media
ports that accommodate optional 10/100/1000Base-T or SFP modules. In addition, the switch
implements the QoS (Quality of Service), Mac Filtering Policy, Port Mirror, VLAN and full L2

24 10/100TX PoE PORT  + 2GIGA/SFP COMBO MANAGED ETHERNET SWITCH
BSD-PS2422
Ordering Information
1 Whitmore Rd. Unit. 25 Woodbridge, ON L4L 8G4
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267
Overview
BSD-PS-2422F 24-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet PoE Switch + 2 Giga/SFP Combo
max 500W
BSD-PS-2422L 24-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet PoE Switch + 2 Giga/SFP Combo
max 185W
Key Features
BSD-SFPGLC  SFP, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Multi mode SFP Module, 2km
BSD-SFPGLC-20 SFP, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Single mode SFP Module, 20km
(Longer distance special order)
BSD-SFPGLC(SX) SFP, 1.25Gbps, 850nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Multi mode SFP Module, 500m
Ordering Information for the SFP
BSD-PS-2422 supports 24 10/100Mbps Auto-negotiation, Auto-MDIX Ethernet ports and Power
over Ethernet to IEEE 802.3af compliant devices. With the 24-port featuring PoE function, the
PS2422L is an ideal solution for wireless AP, VoIP phones, security video cameras. It’s fully com-
pliant with the standards of IEEE 802.3/u/x/z/ab/af. It is equipped with 24 UTP (RJ-45) ports and
2 of which are dual media ports that accommodate optional 10/100/1000Base-T or SFP modules.

                    24 GIGABIT PORT PoE MANAGED ETHERNET SWITCH
BSD-PS2424G
Ordering Information
1 Whitmore Rd. Unit. 25 Woodbridge, ON L4L 8G4
Tel: 905-669-6613 Fax: 905-669-6614 Toll: 1-800-668-5267
Overview
BSD-PS2424GF 24-Gigabit Port Ethernet  L2 Plus Managed PoE Switch with 4 SFP Dual Media
(Max 380W)
BSD-PS2424GL 24-Gigabit Port Ethernet L2 Plus Managed PoE Switch with 4 SFP Dual Media
(Max 185W)
BSD-PS2424GL/GF, a 24-Port GbE L2 Plus Managed PoE Switch with 4 SFP Dual Media. The switch in-
cludes 20-Port 10/100/1000Mbps TP with PoE function and 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Fiber dual media manage-
ment switch, the BSD- PS2424GL/GF is an ideal solution for wireless AP, VoIP phones, security video cam-
eras. It’s fully compliant with the standards of IEEE 802.3/u/x/z/ab/af.
The switch can be managed through RS-232 serial port, or through Ethernet port using CLI or Web-based
management unit, associated with SNMP agent. With the SNMP agent, the network administrator can logon
the switch to monitor, configure and control each port’s activity in a friendly way. The overall network manage-
ment is enhanced and the network efficiency is also improved to accommodate high bandwidth applications. In
addition, the switch features comprehensive and useful functions such as QoS (Quality of Service), Spanning
Tree, VLAN, Port Trunking, Bandwidth Control, Port Security, SNMP/RMON, IGMP Snooping capability via the
intelligent software. The switch also supports includes ACL, IP-MAC-Port Binding and DHCP Snooping capa-
bility for security purpose. It is suitable for both metro-LAN and office applications.
• 4 dual Media for fexible fiber connection
• 9KB jumbo frame support
• IEEE 802.1x Access control improve network security
• Port Mirroring helps supervisor monitoring network
• Q-in-Q VLAN for performance & security and 4094 Vlan entries
• IEEE 802.1d Compatible, 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree and 802.1s Multiple Spanning Tree
• Unknown Unicast/Broadcast/Multicast Storm Control
• Multicast VLAN management for IPTV
• IP-MAC-Port binding for LAN security
• QCL based on application traffic for QoS and rate limitation management
• ACL based on Ethernet Type / ARP / IPv4 for packets permit or deny, rate limitation and port copy
• DHCP Snooping (Including DHCP Option 82)
• IEEE802.3af Power Over Ethernet compliant
Key Features
BSD-SFPGLC  SFP, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Multi mode SFP Module, 2km
BSD-SFPGLC-20 SFP, 1.25Gbps, 1310nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Single mode SFP Module, 20km
(Longer distance special order)
BSD-SFPGLC(SX) SFP, 1.25Gbps, 850nm, 3.3V 1000Base-FX Multi mode SFP Module, 500m
Ordering Information for the SFP